DATI ANGRAFICI

ACQUAFREDDA Felice
ACQUAFREDDA Felice
ADESSO Carmela
ADESSO Carmela
ALBANO Nicola
ALTOMARE Maria Valentina
AQUILINI Angela
ARUANNO Filippo
BAFUNNO Riccardo
BALDINI Anastasio Angela
BALDINO Gianni
BALDINO Gianni

BARTOLI Graziella Monica
BEVILACQUA Caterina
BEVILACQUA Caterina
BISCONTI Loredana
BISCONTI Loredana
BISCONTI Loredana
BORRACINO Antonia Maria
BORRACINO Antonia Maria
BUCCI Teresa

BUCCI Teresa

BUCCI Teresa

CAFAGNA Arcangela
CAFAGNA Arcangela
CAFAGNA Arcangela
CAFAGNA Arcangela
CALDARA Nunzio
CALDARA Nunzio
CALDAROLA Enrico Giacinto
CALO' GABRIELI Aldo
CAMPANILE Grazia
CAMPESE Emanuele
CAPUTI Eleonora

CAPUTI Eleonora

CAPUTI Eleonora

CAPUTI Eleonora
CARBONARA Carmela
CARBONARA Carmela
CARLESSO Cosimo
CARLONE Emanuela
CARLONE Emanuela

CARLUCCI Domenico Tiziano

CASRTONUOVO Simona
CASRTONUOVO Simona
CICORIA Giovanna
CICORIA Giovanna
CIFARELLI Giuseppe
CIFARELLI Giuseppe
CHIARAZZO Vincenza
COLACICCIO Giancarlo
COLONNA Rosa
COLONNA Rosa
COLOSIMO Caterina
COLOSIMO Caterina

(26/10/88 BA)
(26/10/88 BA)
(06/11/86 BA)
(06/11/86 BA)
(16/11/75 BA)
(07/04/79 BA)
(23/03/79 BA)
(23/04/82 BA)
(15/12/76BA)
(04/04/84 BA)
(14/08/83 CS)
(14/08/83 CS)
(05/06/65 BA)
(17/03/85 BA)
(17/03/85 BA)
(21/06/69 LE)
(21/06/69 LE)
(21/06/69 LE)
(09/01/76 BT)
(09/01/76 BT)
(25/05/82 BA)
(25/05/82 BA)
(25/05/82 BA)
(08/01/84 BA)
(08/01/84 BA)
(08/01/84 BA)
(08/01/84 BA)
(24/09/70 NA)
(24/09/70 NA)
(23/06/80 BA)
(13/08/88 BA)
(26/05/69 BA)
(19/05/85 BA)
(19/05/70 BA)
(19/05/70 BA)
(19/05/70 BA)
(19/05/70 BA)
(15/03/85 BA)
(15/03/85 BA)
(19/11/73 BA)
(05/05/85 BA)
(05/05/85 BA)
(04/04/73 BA)
(20/11/84 CS)
(20/11/84 CS)
(19/06/86 PZ)
(19/06/86 PZ)
(17/04/89 MT)
(17/04/89 MT)
(15/06/84 BA)
(24/08/89 BA)
(23/11/89 BA)
(23/11/89 BA)
(16/03/79 BA)
(16/03/79 BA)

CLASSI PUNT PUNTEG PUNTEG.

CONC. EGGIO GIO

A029
A030
A346
A345
AB77
A071
A024
A061
AO16
A050
A029
A030
A033
A043
A050
AO61
A050
A043
A345
A346
AO051
A050
A043
AO51
A050
A052
A043
A029
A030
A042
A037
A240
A059
A345
A346
A245
A246
A043
A050
C510
A245
A246
A033
A043
A050
A050
A043
A030
A029
A033
A037
A043
A050
A043
A050

ABIL.

41
17
41
17

6
42
12
42
41
15
16
40
18
42
18
12
13
13
41
17
42
18
18
42
18
18
18
42
18
42
42
18
42
17
41
18
18
42
18
18
42
18
41
42
18
42
18
42
18
42
42
42
18
42
18

TITOLI

3
3
3466 tit. a

12

10
10
10

25

10
10
10
10

SERVIZIO TOTALE

33,75

66

36

96

12

60

130

50

12

108,

PUNTEG. ANNO

41
17
44
20
75
42
84
42
47
63
18
40

114

46
18
12
13
13
50
28
52
32
36
42
18
18
18
42
18
54
42

103

42
27

181

28
28
42
18
68
51
21
50
54
18
42
18
42
18
42
42
42
18
45
21

DECRETO
INSERIM. CAUTELARE
TAR

2015 N.0564/2016
2015 N.0564/2016
2014 N.0492/2016
2014 N.0492/2016
2015 N.05741/2016
2015 N.05742/2016
2014 N.05733/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2014 N.05734/2016
2014 N.05741/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2014 N.05718/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05722/2016
2014 N.05722/2016
2014 N.05722/2016
2015 N.05742/2016
2015 N.05742/2016
2013 N.04958/2016
2013 N.04958/2016
2013 N.04958/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05718/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05218/2016
2014 N.05218/2016
2014 N.05218/2016
2014 N.05218/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05733/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.05742/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2015 N.04874/2016
2015 N.04874/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2014 N.05064/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2014 N.04937/2016
2014 N.04937/2016

PREFEREN
ZE



CUOFANO
CUOFANO
CUOFANO
CUOFANO
CUOFANO
DE CEGLIE
DE CEGLIE
DE CEGLIE
DE CEGLIE
DE FEUDIS
DE FEUDIS
DEL FRATE
DEL FRATE
DELVINO
DEPINTO
DE ROSA
DE ROSA
DE SANTIS
DE VITO
DE VITO
DE VITO
DE VITO

Caterina
Caterina
Caterina
Caterina
Caterina
Emanuela
Emanuela
Emanuela
Emanuela
Rosaria
Rosaria
Luana
Luana
Teresa
Laura
Alessandra
Alessandra
Andreagiuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe

DI MODUGNO Filomena
DI MODUGNO Filomena
DI MODUGNO Filomena
DI MODUGNO Filomena

DIOMEDE Elisabetta
DIOMEDE Elisabetta
DIOMEDE Elisabetta
DIOMEDE Elisabetta
DISTASI Alessandra
DISTASI Alessandra
DISTASI Alessandra
FARELLA Italia
FARELLA Italia
FAZIO Mariangela
FAZIO Mariangela
FIORE Antonio
FIORE Antonio
FIORE Antonio

GALASSI Francesco Alessan.
GALASSI Francesco Alessan

GENEROSO
GENEROSO

Graziana
Graziana

GRAMEGNA Caterina
GRAMEGNA Caterina
GRANATO Rossella
GRILLI Gianpiero
GRILLI Gianpiero
INGELLIS Rossana
INGELLIS Rossana
INGELLIS Rossana
INGELLIS Rossana
INTRONA Sonia
INTRONA Sonia
INTRONA Sonia
INTRONA Sonia
LABIANCA Stefania
LADISI Daniela

(16/12/86 BA)
(16/12/86 BA)
(16/12/86 BA)
(16/12/86 BA)
(16/12/86 BA)
(14/01/86 BA)
(14/01/86 BA)
(14/01/86 BA)
(14/01/86 BA)
(11/09/84 BA)
(11/09/84 BA)
(19/12/85 FG)
(19/12/85 FG)
(05/03/84 BA)
(22/05/79 BA)
(07/04/82 BA)
(07/04/82 BA)

(02/09/77 BA)

(12/05/88 BA)
(12/05/88 BA)
(12/05/88 BA)
(12/05/88 BA)
(05/05/71 BA)
(05/05/71 BA)
(05/05/71 BA)
(05/05/71 BA)
(06/12/81 TV)
(06/12/81 TV)
(06/12/81TV)
(06/12/81 TV)
(02/07/76 BA)
(02/07/76 BA)
(02/07/76 BA)
(29/12/78 BA)
(29/12/78 BA)
(12/07/83 BA)
(12/07/83 BA)
(22/06/87 BA)
(22/06/87 BA)
(22/06/87 BA)
(16/10/89 BA)
(16/10/89 BA)
(19/07/86 BA)
(19/07/86 BA)
(11/07/83 BA)
(11/07/83 BA)
(24/12/89/BA)
(20/11/92 BT)
(20/11/92 BT)
(28/01/82 BA)
(28/01/82 BA)
(28/01/82 BA)
(28/01/82 BA)
(02/08/87 BA)
(02/08/87 BA)
(02/08/87 BA)
(02/08/87 BA)
(08/10/86 BA)
(05/07/86 BA)

A059
A049
A048
A047
A038
A049
A048
A047
A038
A043
A050
A043
A050
A017
A037
A345
A346
A059
A052
AO051
A050
A043
A049
A047
A048
A038
A049
A048
A047
A038
A050
A052
A043
A050
A043
A050
A043
A043
A050
AO051
A043
A050
A050
A043
A043
A050
A037
A031
A032
A050
AO51
A052
A043
A043
A050
A051
A052
A038
A345

18
42
18
18
18
41
17
17
17
18
42
42
18
42
42
40
16
42
18
42
18
18
42
18
18
18
40
16
16
16
40
16
16
42
18
42
18
41
17
17
42
18
18
18
42
18
42
18
42
18
18
18
18
42
18
18
18
42
17

10
10

© © O

13

21

40

21
42
18
18
18
41
17
17
17
18
42
42
18
42
42
51
19
42
18
42
18
18
42
18
18
18
53
16
16
16
40
16
16
42
18
73
28
41
17
17
42
18
18
18
42
18
42
18
42
67
27
27
27
48
18
18
18
42
20

2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04951/2016
2014 N.04951/2016
2015 N.04937/2016
2015 N.04937/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.04966/2016
2015 N.04966/2016
2015 N.04966/2016
2015 N.04966/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.04974/2016
2015 N.04974/2016
2015 N.04937/2016
2015 N.04937/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.04959/2016
2015 N.04959/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2014 N.04951/2016
2014 N.05746/2016



LADISI Daniela
LAGRASTA Maria lda
LAGRASTA Maria lda
LAGRASTA Maria lda

LA SALA Mariavincenza
LA SALA Mariavincenza
LOIZzI Teresa

LOIZZI Teresa
LOMBARDI Ruggero Gius.
LOMBARDI Ruggero Gius.
LOMBARDI Ruggero Gius.
LOPEZ Loredana
MAFFIONE Annalisa
MAFFIONE Annalisa
MAFFIONE Annalisa
MAFFIONE Annalisa
MANGIATORDI Anna
MANGIATORDI Anna
MANGIATORDI Anna
MANGIATORDI Anna
MASTANDREA Ignazio
MASTRORILLO Francesco
MASTRORILLO Francesco
MINERVA Nada
MINERVA Nada
OLIVIERI Luisa

OLIVIERI Luisa
OLIVIERI Luisa
OLIVIERI Luisa

OSTUNI Valentina

OSTUNI Valentina
PASQUALE Antonio
PASQUALE Antonio
PEDRONCELLI Giovanni
PIERRI Mariastella

PIERRI Mariastella

PIERRI Mariastella

PIPERIS Antonella
PORCELLI Marinella

ROCA Donato

ROSSANO Marilena
ROSSANO Marilena
ROSSANO Marilena
ROSSANO Marilena

ROSSI Fabrizio

ROSSI Fabrizio

SCEVOLA Alessia
SORANNO Filomena
SORANNO Filomena
SABBATELLI Aurelia
SABBATELLI Aurelia
SABBATELLI Aurelia
SALLUSTIO Francesca
SALLUSTIO Francesca
SCHIPA Alessandro
SCHIPA Alessandro
SPAGNOLETTI Maria Teresa
SPAGNOLETTI Maria Teresa
SPAGNOLETTI Maria Teresa

(05/07/86 BA)
(13/11/89 BS)
(13/11/89 BS)
(13/11/89 BS)
(15/08/83 BA)
(15/08/83 BA)
(27/07/79 BA)
(27/07/79 BA)
(26/08/81 BA)
(26/08/81 BA)
(26/08/81 BA)
(16/01/77 BA)
(13/03/87 BA)
(13/03/87 BA)
(13/03/87 BA)
(13/03/87 BA)
(28/03/79 BA)
(28/03/79 BA)
(28/03/79 BA)
(28/03/79 BA)
(03/01/75 BA)
(13/08/81 BA)
(13/08/81 BA)
(27/10/73 BA)
(27/10/73 BA)
(27/10/80 BA)
(27/10/80 BA)
(27/10/80 BA)
(27/10/80 BA)
(10/07/85 BA)
(10/07/85 BA)
(07/10/82 BA)
(07/10/82 BA)
(10/05/86 BA)
(31/03/90 LE)
(31/03/90 LE)
(31/03/90 LE)
(26/10/88 BA)
(23/12/85 BA)

(21/10/54 BA)

(12/01/86 TA)
(12/01/86 TA)
(12/01/86 TA)
(12/01/86 TA)
(12/01/57 BA)
(12/01/57 BA)
(03/11/87 LE)
(16/12/84 MT)
(16/12/84 MT)
(03/10/85 BA)
(03/10/85 BA)
(03/10/85 BA)
(19/07/84 Ba)
(19/07/84 Ba)
(01/02/85 BA)
(01/02/85 BA)
(08/09/88 BA)
(08/09/88 BA)
(08/09/88 BA)

A346
A043
A050
AO051
A446
A445
A245
A246
A051
A050
A043
A049
A050
AO051
A052
A043
A043
A050
AO51
A052
A035
A030
A029
A245
A246
A049
A048
A047
A038
A346
A345
A043
A050
A042
A043
A050
AO51
A037
A070
A043
A049
A048
A047
A038
A058
A060
AO61
A245
A246
A043
A050
A051
A446
A455
A029
A030
A052
A051
A050

41
41
17
17
42
18
42
18
40
16
16
10
42
18
18
18
18
18
18
42
41
41
17
41
17
42
18
18
18
42
18
18
42
42
42
18
18
42
42
14
42
18
18
18
14
14
42
42
18
43
18
18
42
18
42
18
42
18
18

A b W Ww

12

12

24

25

12

44
41
17
17
54
18
42
18
40
16
16
10
42
18
18
18
18
18
18
42
53
41
17
41
17
42
18
18
18
45
29
22
46
42
42
18
18
42
66
14
42
18
18
18
45
20
42
48
18
43
18
18
54
18
42
18
42
18
18

2014 N.05746/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04966/2016
2014 N.04966/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016

N.04942/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2014 N.04959/2016
2014 N.04959/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05062/2016
2015 N.04959/2016
2015 N.04959/2016
2015 N.04959/2016
2014 N.05062/2016
2015 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05034/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.03900/2016
2014 N.03900/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.04926/2016
2015 N.04926/2016
2015 N.04926/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04958/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2014 N.04974/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2015 N.04951/2016
2015 N.04951/2016



SPAGNOLETTI Maria Teresa

SQUEO Maria
SQUEO Maria
STAMA Felice
STAMA Felice
STAMA Felice
STAMA Felice
TRICARICO Antonietta
TROTTA Adriana
TROTTA Adriana
VERARDI Antonio
VINO Francesco
VINO Francesco

Bari,12/10/2016

(08/09/88 BA)
(29/11/85 BA)
(29/11/85 BA)
(29/05/86 BA)
(29/05/86 BA)
(29/05/86 BA)
(29/05/86 BA)

(23/04/83 BA)
(31/05/80 BA)
(31/05/80 BA)

(19/03/74 BA)

(28/10/83 BA )
(28/10/83 BA )

A043
A050
A043
A052
A051
A050
A043
A037
A043
A050
A061
A043
A050

18
42
18
42
18
18
18
42
42
18
38
42
18

10

18
52
18
42
18
18
18
42
45
21
38
50
18

IL DIRIGENTE

2015 N.04951/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2015 N.05064/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05060/2016
2014 N.05064/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2015 N.03210/2016
2014 N.04942/2016
2015 N.04974/2016
2015 N.04974/2016

VINCENZO MELILLI



